Kreisrangliste 2024/2025 KFA Niederlausitz

Damen
Platz Spieler

1

Schneider, Silke

Herren
Platz Spieler
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Schneider, Felix
ARmann, Maik
Schneider, Dirk
Poeschke, Stefan
Engel, Sven
Pinkawa, Florian
Hausler, Heiko
Kling, Thomas
Gorner, Maik
Fionzek, Frank
Neubauer, Jens
Gampe, Jan
Boettcher, Uwe
Kautz, Oliver
Fischer, Rico
Richter, Christoph
SchleulR, Leander
Schnee, Bernd
Hanke, André
Preusche, Kay
Neumann, Thomas
Plath, Uwe
Recklies, Marco
Kassner, Dirk
Walczak, Gunter
Brauer, Andreas
Bohlen, Marco
Schafer, Rainer
Andreas, Steffen
Spiering, Veit
Egler, Stephan
Naundorf, Dietmar
Vehstedt, Bernd
Treuger, Horst
Langer, Peer
Perl, Klaus
Szyszka, Kurt
Scheffel, Christian
Landeck, Manfred
Wacker, Peter
Siebert, Glnter
Schurig, Axel
Schleuf3, Roland
Langhammer, Heiko
H&nneschen, Uwe
Schiemann, Paul
Knoll, Manuel

Stand vom 15.12.2024

Verein
BSV 1959 Horlitz

Verein

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde
Rickersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Riickersdorfer SV
Rickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV Kirchhain 90

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Ruckersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Weil$ Bahnsdorf
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

Spiele
10

Spiele
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Points
1.805

Points
3.002
2.705
2.644
2.113
2.618
2.009
2.496
1.975
2.455
2.429
2.396
2.383
1.617
2.299
1.816
1.582
1.335
1.531
1.961
1.728
1.707
1.702
1.700
1.911
1.868
1.036
1.652
1.642
1.839
1.620
1.410
1.403
1.399
1.557
1.743
1.144
1.508
1.127
1.495
1.307
1.485
1.104
1.287
1.457
1.071
1.421
1.944

180,50

GD
300,20
270,50
264,40
264,13
261,80
251,13
249,60
246,88
245,50
242,90
239,60
238,30
231,00
229,90
227,00
226,00
222,50
218,71
217,89
216,00
213,38
212,75
212,50
212,33
207,56
207,20
206,50
205,25
204,33
202,50
201,43
200,43
199,86
194,63
193,67
190,67
188,50
187,83
186,88
186,71
185,63
184,00
183,86
182,13
178,50
177,63
176,73



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Steuer, Andreas
Kamionka, Egon
Zinke, Frithjof
Tosch, Gunter
Bienek, Wolfgang
Pohl, Bernd
Riedel, Henry
Matusch, Norbert
Kaubisch, Ronny
Zerchel, Thomas
Koppitz, Ingolf
Mdller, Sven
Reichelt-Ritter, Paul
Kohlruf3, Viktor
Lache, H.-Jurgen
Ritter, Jirgen
Janisch, Ronny
Jebas, Klaus-Peter
Schéafer, Reinhard
Krausch, Fabian
Gunther, Fred
Kattner, Glunter
Kamionka, René
Riedel, Fred
Potschke, Gerald
Zedlick, Andreas
Beck, Enrico
Mdller, Dirk
Wunderlich, Wilfried
Wendt, Normen
Zedlick, Dirk

BSV Kirchhain 90
BC Finsterwalde
Rickersdorfer SV
BV 1962 Zeckerin
BSV 1959 Horlitz
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
Rickersdorfer SV
Rickersdorfer SV
BV 1962 Zeckerin
Rickersdorfer SV
BSV Kirchhain 90
BC Finsterwalde
BC Finsterwalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin
SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BC Finsterwalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BC Finsterwalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin
BC Finsterwalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BC Finsterwalde
Rickersdorfer SV
Riickersdorfer SV
BV 1962 Zeckerin
Riickersdorfer SV
Rickersdorfer SV
BV 1962 Zeckerin
Rickersdorfer SV
BV 1962 Zeckerin

weniger als 50% der Spiele

Siebert, Volker
Konig, Ingo
Schéafer, Ronald
Els, Dieter
Zedlick, Thorsten
Mdller, Steven
Klinkert, Johannes
Naundorf, Mathias

Riickersdorfer SV

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV Kirchhain 90

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin
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1.409
1.401
1.908
1.363
850
1.353
998
1.158
1.294
1.283
923
1.072
1.223
1.058
719
1.148
1.133
557
553
1.104
535
771
888
502
1.246
558
775
620
678
710
586

574
166
465
155
301
424
127
203

176,13
175,13
173,45
170,38
170,00
169,13
166,33
165,43
161,75
160,38
153,83
153,14
152,88
151,14
143,80
143,50
141,63
139,25
138,25
138,00
133,75
128,50
126,86
125,50
124,60
111,60
110,71
103,33
96,86

88,75

83,71

287,00
166,00
155,00
155,00
150,50
141,33
127,00
101,50



